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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.11.2011 - 20:01 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.90 537 A
2. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:44.28 495 R
3. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:46.74 474
4. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.59 442
5. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:51.77 433
6. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 2:53.61 420
7. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:54.69 412
8. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Osijek 2:58.59 385
9. GIURCA, Lucia 01 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:58.72 385

10. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:01.99 364
11. KRSTESKA, Marta 00 APK "Student"  Skopje 3:02.15 363
12. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.30 362
13. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:02.79 359
14. VILA, Matea 00 Osijek 3:04.12 352
15. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.88 347
16. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.05 341
17. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.20 340
18. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.28 334
19. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:07.98 331
20. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.07 320
21. LAZOVIC, Helena 01 Osijek 3:12.43 308
22. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:13.52 303
23. OPACICI, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.69 264
24. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:27.35 246
25. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:28.13 244
26. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:29.05 240
27. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:29.14 240
28. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:54.17 171
29. LJUBOVIC, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:58.97 161

DSQ ZORIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
DSQ SOSIC, Kristina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad

Pioniri

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.64 582 A
2. PLUT, Zana 98 PK Olimpija 2:37.99 557 A
3. KRALJ, Bistra 97 PK Olimpija 2:42.80 509 A
4. STANEK, Katjusa 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.34 504 A
5. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:46.74 474
6. JELESIJEVIC, Spela 98 PK Olimpija 2:47.81 465
7. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:49.84 448
8. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.48 421
9. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 3:02.74 360

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad

KAdeti

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:26.06 705 A
2. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.33 621 A
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.47 531 A
4. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:47.80 186
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

Apslutna

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:26.06 705 A
2. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.33 621 A
3. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.64 582 A
4. PLUT, Zana 98 PK Olimpija 2:37.99 557 A
5. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.90 537 A
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:40.47 531 A
7. KRALJ, Bistra 97 PK Olimpija 2:42.80 509 A
8. STANEK, Katjusa 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:43.34 504 A
9. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:44.05 497 R

10. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:44.28 495 R
11. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:46.74 474

DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:46.74 474
13. JELESIJEVIC, Spela 98 PK Olimpija 2:47.81 465
14. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:49.84 448
15. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.59 442
16. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:51.77 433
17. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.48 421
18. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 2:53.61 420
19. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:54.69 412
20. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Osijek 2:58.59 385
21. GIURCA, Lucia 01 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:58.72 385
22. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:01.99 364
23. KRSTESKA, Marta 00 APK "Student"  Skopje 3:02.15 363
24. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.30 362
25. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 3:02.74 360
26. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:02.79 359
27. VILA, Matea 00 Osijek 3:04.12 352
28. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.88 347
29. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.05 341
30. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.20 340
31. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.28 334
32. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:07.98 331
33. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:10.07 320
34. LAZOVIC, Helena 01 Osijek 3:12.43 308
35. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:13.52 303
36. OPACICI, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.69 264
37. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:27.35 246
38. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:28.13 244
39. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:29.05 240
40. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:29.14 240
41. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:47.80 186
42. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:54.17 171
43. LJUBOVIC, Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:58.97 161

DSQ ZORIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
DSQ SOSIC, Kristina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad
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